ULKEADI,C,20
A.B.D
ALMANYA
ALASAKA
ARJANT'N
ARNAVUTLUK
AVUSTURYA
AVUSTRALYA
AZERBEYCAN
BAHAMA
BAHREYN
BANGLADE?
BARBADOS
BULGAR™STAN
BELEKA
BERMUDA
ARAP EM"RL'KLER™
BOL"VYA
BREZ'LYA
CEBELTARIK
CEZAY'R
€EKOSLAVAKYA
€N
DAN"MARKA
DOM™N'K
EKVADOR
ENDONEZYA
EL SALVADOR
ESTONYA
FAS

FJ
F'L"P"NLER
FLD™Z" SAHL™
F'NLAND"YA
FRANSA
GAMB™YA
GANA

G"NE B"SSAU
G"NE CUM.
GUADELUP
GUAM
GUATEMALA
GUYANA
GSNEY AFRKA
GSNEY KORE
GR™NLAND
HABEZ"STAN
HA'T™

HAVA~

TEL,C,5
1

49
1-907
54
355
43

61
994
1-809
973
880
1809
359
32
1-809
971
591
55
350
213
42

86

45
1-809
593
62
503
372
212
679
63
225
358
33
220
223
245
229
590
671
502
592
27

82
299
251
501
1-808
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H"ND"STAN
HOLLANDA
HOL.ANTLER™
HONDRAS
HONKONG
IRAK
"NGLTERE
"RAN
"RLANDA
"SPANYA
"SRAL

"SVE€
"SV€RE
"TALYA
"ZLANADA
JAME KA
JAPONYA
KAMBO€YA
KAMERUN
KANADA
KATAR
KAZAK"STAN
KIRGIZ"STAN
KENYA
KOLOMB™A
KOSTARKA
KUZEY KORE
KUVEYT

KSBA
LESHOTO
L"BERYA
L"BYA
L"HTENZTAYN
L"TVANAYA
LSBNAN
LSKSEMBURG
MACER"STAN
MADAGASKAR
MAKO
MALAV~

MALD™V ADALARI

MALEZYA
MAL"
MALTA

MARIANA ADALARI

MART'N°K
MAYOT
MEKS KA
MISIR

91
31
599
504
852
964
44

08
353
34
972
46

41

39
354
1-809
81
855
237

974

254
57

506
850
965
53

288
231
218
41

370
961
352

281
853
265
960
60

223
366
670
596
269
52

20
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MONAKO
MOR™TANYA
MOZAMB™K
NAM™BYA
NAURU CUMHU.
NEPAL

N"JER

N"JERYA
N"KARAGUA
N"VE ADALARI
NORVEE€

ORTA AF.CUM
™ZBEK'STAN
PAK"STAN
PANAMA
PAPUA YEN™ G"NE
PARAGUAY
PERU
POLONYA
PORTEK™Z
ROMANYA
RUANDA
RUSYA
SAOTOME
SALOMON ADALARI
SENEGAL
SIERRA LEONE
S"NGAPUR
SOMAL"
S"R"LANKA
SUDAN

SURYE

SUD” ARAB"STAN
Al
TACK'STAN
TANZANYA
TATAR'STAN
TAYLAND
TAIWAN

TOGO

TUNUS
TSRKMEN"STAN
TAVALU
UGANDA
URUGUAY
UKRAYNA
UMMAN

SRDSN

VAT KAN

33

222
258
264
674
977
227
234
505
683
47

236

92
507
675
595
51
48
351
40
250

239
677
221
232
65

252
94

249
963
966
56

255

66

886
228
216

688
256
598

968
962
39
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VENEZUELLA
V'ETNAM
YEMEN

YEN" ZELLANDA
YUGOSLAVYA
YUNAN"STAN
ZA'RE

ZAMBA
ZANZ'BAR
Z"MBABVE
TSRK"YE

BAE
BOTSVANA
BRUNDI
BRUNEI
BURKINA FASO
BURMA

CAPE VERDE
CBUT”

€AD

DO!U SAMOA
EKVATOR G'NES™
ET"YOPYA

FRANSA GUYANASI
FRANSA POL"NEZYASI

GABON
GRENADA

K.KIBRIS TSRK.CUM
KIBRIS RUM KES"M~

58

84

967
64

38

30

243
260
259
263
90

971
267
257
673
226
95

238
253
235
684
240
251
594
689
241

90392
357
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